CLASS

CAR #

\sim			
	DRIVER INFORMATION:		
	NAME:		
	HOMETOWN: DATE OF BIRTH:		
	TAX INFORMATION:		
	TAX NAME:		
	TAX #/ SOCIAL SECURITY #:		
	ADDRESS:		
	CITY:		
	PHONE #:		CHECK WHICH BOX APPLIES
		U	SE LAST YEAR'S PHOTO
CP	CAR INFORMATION:		NEW PHOTO EMAIL NEW PHOTO TO:
N 7	CAR COLOR:		steve@spikerpromotions.com
	SPONSORS:		
	CONTRACT : I AM AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR ASSUMING ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR MONEY RECEIVED AS A RESULT OF MY ACTIVITIES, INCLUDING, WITHOUT ELIMINATING, INCOME TAX, FICA, WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION AND WITHOLDING TAXES. I AM NOT AN EMPLOYEE OR AGENT OF LINOCLN PARK SPEEDWAY.		
	BENEFITS : I AGREE THAT MYSELF, EXECUTORS AND ASSIGNS WILL BE ENTITLED ONLY TO THE BENEFITS OF THE COMPETITOR ACCIDENT POLICY PROCURED BY LINCOLN PARK SPEEDWAY FOR ACCIDENTAL INJURIES WHICH ARE THE RESULT OF EXTERNAL, VIOLENT, AND VISIBLE MEANS SUSTAINED IN SPEEDWAY EVENTS. THE FOREGOING SHALL CONSTITUTE THE LIMIT OF LIABILITY OF THE SPEEDWAY FOR SUCH INJURIES OCCURRING TO ME IN ANY SPEEDWAY EVENT PROVIDED PROPER NOTIFICATION IS GIVEN.		
	<u>COMPLIANCE</u> : THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO ABIDE BY ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS OF LINCOLN PARK SPEEDWAY NOW PUBLISHED OR HEREINAFTER MODIFIED. IN CONSIDERATION OF THE ACCEPTANCE BY THE SPEEDWAY OF THIS AGREEMENT, THE UNDERSIGNED RECOGNIZES HIS OBLIGATIONS TO THE PUBLIC AND THE SPEEDWAY WHICH POSTS THE PRIZE MONEY AND CONDUCTS THE EVENT AND AGREES TO COMPETE IN ALL EVENTS WHEN QUALIFIED IF HUMANLY POSSIBLE.		
	BREACH & DAMAGE : IN THE EVENT THE UNDERSIGNED BREACHES THIS AGREEMENT, HE SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTUAL AND LIQUIDATED DAMAGES SUSTAINED BY THE SPEEDWAY.		
	<u>OWNERSHIP</u> : IF OWNER OF A REGISTERED CAR, I CERTIFY I HAVE GOOD AND MARKETABLE TITLE TO THE COMPETITION VEHICLE FREE FROM LIENS AND ENCUMBRANCES AND WILL DELIVER GOOD AND MARKETABLE TITLE TO SAID VEHICLE OR ANY PART THEREOF IN THE EVENT THE SAME IS CLAIMED PURSUANT TO THE RULES.		
\bigcirc	ADVERTISING RELEASES: THE UNDERSIGNED CONSENTS TO THE USE OF HIS/HER NAME, PICTURES OF HIMSELF/HERSELF AND HIS/HER CAR FOR PUBLICITY, ADVERTISING AND ENDORSMENTS BOTH BEFORE AND AFTER THE EVENTS, AND RELINQUISHES ANY RIGHTS TO PHOTOS TAKEN IN CONNECTION WITH EVENT AND CONSENTS TO THE PUBLICATION OR SALE OF SUCH PHOTOS AS THE SPEEDWAY SO DESIRES.		
(25)	ARBITRATION : AND CONTROVERSY OR CLAIM ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT, INCLUDING ANY ALLEGED BREACH, SHALL BE SETTLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE RULES AND REGULATION OF LINCOLN PARK SPEEDWAY AND THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO ACCEPT THE DECISION RENDERED BY THIS PROCESS.		
	I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THIS AGREEMENT.		
	I AGREE TO ABIDE BY ALL TERMS OF THIS AGREEMENT AND THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE RULES OF LINCOLN PARK SPEEDWAY.		
	DATE:	SIGN	ED:
	WITNESS:	ID #:	